Resultatlista Crosskart Original Cup Hallsberg 15/9 2018

Plac. Nr:
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508
514
531
515
521
542
560

215
220
244

121
107
125
109
128
105

500cc
Namn: Ort:
Erik Aldén Orebro
Hans Johansson Soderkdping
Per Aldén Sala
Jim Palsson Soderkdping
Simon Christoffersson Varnum
Mats Johansson Skaveras
Leif Nyqvist Soderkdping
250cc
Bjorn Stalhammar Vase
Erik Olsson Vase

Roland Stalhammar  Vase

Ungdom
Albin Olsson Vase
Jesper Sandgren
Felix Johansson
Linus Johansson Skaveras
Elis Idberg Figeholm

Anton Lindblom Svenljunga

Kart

PAA KTM
HAJ Yamaha
PA Husaberg
HAJ Yamaha

EAS Yamaha

EAS Honda

EAS

Kval:
24
24
20

6
22
8
8

18
18
12

24
18
20
11
11
12



